Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Data Sheet  3 of 13 Rev. 04.1, 2014-06-26
PTVA123501EC
Ordering Information
Type and Version Order Code Package Description  Shipping
PTVA123501EC V2  PTVA123501ECV2XWSA1 H-36248-2, bolt-down Tray
PTVA123501EC V2 R250  PTVA123501ECV2R250XTMA1 H-36248-2, bolt-down Tape & Reel, 250 pcs
PTVA123501FC V1  PTVA123501FCV1XWSA1 H-37248-2, earless Tray
PTVA123501FC V1 R250  PTVA123501FCV1R250XTMA1 H-37248-2, earless Tape & Reel, 250 pcs
See next page for Typical RF Performance
PTVA123501EC
PTVA123501FC
Data Sheet  4 of 13 Rev. 04.1, 2014-06-26